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AZAG.ORG (Subject to change — 8/ 18/ 14 updated)

January

1* New Year’s Day

3 FCF Workshop

10 ASOM

10 TBQ

12-16 Essentials Launch-Church Planters
14 Chi Alpha

17 AZWI Leadership Training Intensive
17 JBQ-League #2

19 Martin Luther King Day

20 Presbyters Meeting-Ordination Interviews
22 WBC Board Meeting

22-24 Man Pack Leadership

24 Acts Il Journey -Retreat #3-Tucson
26-31 One Voice Conference

30-31 Acts II Discovery Weekend-Phoenix
31 ACMR Deadline

February

6-7 Ranger Training Camp

9-11 Dream Conference

12 Sectional Council-North Central

13 Sectional Council-Northwest

14 Sectional Council-Southwest

16 Executive Presbyters Meeting

16 President’s Day

17 Sectional Council-East Central

18 Sectional Council-East

19 Sectional Council-Northeast

20 Sectional Council-Canyon North
21 ASOM

21 JBQ-League #3

21 TBQ

23 Sectional Council-West Valley

24 Flag Day

24 Sectional Council-Northwest

25 Sectional Council-Phoenix Metro
26 Sectional Council-Central

27 Sectional Council-Southeast Valley

28 Royal Ranger’s Derby



March

6-7

11-13
12-14
14
17
20-21
21
21
24
25
27-28
28
29

April

10
11
18
18
18
18
18
21
22
22-23

=
(Y]
<«

O~ = NDNR—R B~
1
w N

—_
o

11-13
15-16
16

16

16
22-25
23
25*%

Sectional Council-Southeast
Sectional Council-South

Teen Challenge Banquet-Sierra Vista
Kidvention

Daylight Saving Time begins
Regional Fire Bible

National Native Youth Convention
Acts Il Journey -Retreat 4- Tucson
St Patrick’s Day

Teen Challenge Banquet-Casa Grande
ASOM

JBQ-League #4

Executive Presbyters Meeting

2016 Calendar Planning

Frontier Adventure

TBQ

Palm Sunday

Good Friday

Easter

Teen Challenge Banquet-Flagstaff
Fine Arts

ASOM

WBC Graduation

JBQ-State Meet

Ranger Kid’s Day

Single Mom’s Conference
Superintendent’s Golf Classic
Administrative Professionals Day
75th District Council-George Wood

AIC Graduation

Teen Challenge Banquet-Lake Havasu
Teen Challenge Banquet-Yuma
TBQ-Regional

Stars Retreat

Royal Ranger Camp

Teen Challenge Banquet-Prescott Valley
Mother’s Day

Presbyters Retreat

Acts II Journey-Retreat #1-Phoenix
ASOM

Armed Forces Day

Teen Challenge-Phoenix Spring Graduation
Royal Rangers Family Camp

Girls Ministry Training

Memorial Day



June

1-5 Youth Camp #1

5-6 Missions Action Camp

6 Teen Challenge S0 year Celebration Phoenix Center
8 Youth Camp #2

12-13 AZWI Conference

14 Flag Day

15-17 Ministers’ Adventure

15-19 Youth Camp #3

21 Father’s Day

22-26 Southwest Regional Native Youth Camp
22-26 Youth Camp #4

23 Executive Presbyters Meeting

26-27 Men’s’ Ministries Father/Son camp

July

4* Independence Day
5-11 Alaska Men’s trip
6* Office closed

6-10 Kid’s Camp #1

10-11 Acts II Journey Retreat #2-Phoenix
13-17 Kid’s Camp #2

14-18 Royal Ranger Territory

15 License and Certified applications due
20-24 Kid’s Camp #3
21 Executive Presbyters Meeting

22-25 Royal Rangers Jr Leadership Training Academy
27-31 Kid’s Camp #4

August
3-7 General Council, Orlando, Florida
12-13 License and Certified Ministers Exams

14-15 Father/Daughter Men’s Ministries Outing
15 ASOM
21-22 Truth Conference

22 Honor Celebration

29 District Affiliated Churches #1

September

S Teen Challenge Springboard Graduation-Copper Mountain
5 Royal Ranger Commander Conference

S5-7 PK & MK Retreat

* Labor Day

9-11 Senior Adult Ministry Camp

11-12 Acts II Journey-Retreat #3-Phoenix
12 ASOM

12 Kid’s Fine Arts



15
17-19
18
21-22
23
24
25-27
26
27

New Pastor Orientation

Ladies Fall Retreat-Granite Hills

Teen Challenge State Wide Benefit Concert-GCU
Presbyters Meeting

“See You At The Pole”

North Area Interviews

Man Camp

Teen Challenge Fall Graduation-Tucson
National Teen Challenge Day

October — Pastor Appreciation

2 South area Interviews

2-3 Teen Girls Retreat

3 District Affiliated Pastors-#2

5-6 Ministers Renewal

9-10 Youth Leadership Conference

10 ASOM

12 Columbus Day

12-17 BGMC-Leaders Missions trip

16 National Boss Day

16-18 Royal Rangers Sectional Camp Outs

17 Christian Life Ranch Homecoming BBQ-Anthem Elementary
18 National Speed The Light Day

19 Intercultural Dinner-Wayne Huffman

20 Executive Presbyters Meeting

24 District Affiliated Pastors #3

November

1 Ordination Applications due

1 Daylight Savings Time

1-5 National Leadership Conference

3 Election Day

3-12 AZWI Missions Trip

6-7 Youth Convention

11 Veterans Day

12 Teen Challenge Banquet-Tucson-La Paloma Resort
13 Teen Challenge Banquet-Glendale-Renaissance Hotel
14 Teen Challenge Banquet-Scottsdale Plaza
16-17 Presbyters Meeting

20-21 Acts II Journey Retreat #4-Phoenix
25-26* Thanksgiving

December

3 Ordination Exams

4-5 Royal Ranger-FCF Winter Trace

7 Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day

12 ASOM

15 Executive Presbyters Meeting

23-25* Christmas

31

Minister’s Credential Renewal deadline



Dencotes District Office Closed



