Arizona District Council 2015 Calendar

(Subject to change – 8/18/14 updated)

T	ลท	บล	-
U	an	ua	шу

1*	New Year's Day
3	FCF Workshop
10	ASOM
10	TBQ
12-16	Essentials Launch-Church Planters
14	Chi Alpha
17	AZWI Leadership Training Intensive
17	JBQ-League #2
19	Martin Luther King Day
20	Presbyters Meeting-Ordination Interviews
22	WBC Board Meeting
22-24	Man Pack Leadership
24	Acts II Journey -Retreat #3-Tucson
26-31	One Voice Conference
30-31	Acts II Discovery Weekend-Phoenix
31	ACMR Deadline

February		
6-7	Ranger Training Camp	
9-11	Dream Conference	
12	Sectional Council-North Central	
13	Sectional Council-Northwest	
14	Sectional Council-Southwest	
16	Executive Presbyters Meeting	
16	President's Day	
17	Sectional Council-East Central	
18	Sectional Council-East	
19	Sectional Council-Northeast	
20	Sectional Council-Canyon North	
21	ASOM	
21	JBQ-League #3	
21	TBQ	
23	Sectional Council-West Valley	
24	Flag Day	
24	Sectional Council-Northwest	
25	Sectional Council-Phoenix Metro	
26	Sectional Council-Central	
27	Sectional Council-Southeast Valley	
28	Royal Ranger's Derby	

March	
2	Sectional Council-Southeast
3	Sectional Council-South
6	Teen Challenge Banquet-Sierra Vista
6-7	Kidvention
8	Daylight Saving Time begins
11-13	Regional Fire Bible
12-14	National Native Youth Convention
14	Acts II Journey -Retreat 4- Tucson
17	St Patrick's Day
20-21	Teen Challenge Banquet-Casa Grande
21	ASOM
21	JBQ-League #4
24	Executive Presbyters Meeting
25	2016 Calendar Planning
27-28	Frontier Adventure
28	TBQ
29	Palm Sunday
	and the state of t
April	
3	Good Friday
5	Easter
10	Teen Challenge Banquet-Flagstaff
11	Fine Arts
18	ASOM
18	WBC Graduation
18	JBQ-State Meet
18	Ranger Kid's Day
18	Single Mom's Conference
21	Superintendent's Golf Classic
22	Administrative Professionals Day
22-23	75th District Council-George Wood
May	
May 1	AIC Graduation
1	Teen Challenge Banquet-Lake Havasu
2	Teen Challenge Banquet-Yuma
2	TBQ-Regional
1-2	Stars Retreat
1-2	
8	Royal Ranger Camp
10	Teen Challenge Banquet-Prescott Valley
	Mother's Day
11-13	Presbyters Retreat Acts II Journey Potreat #1 Phagning
15-16	Acts II Journey-Retreat #1-Phoenix
16	ASOM
16	Armed Forces Day
16	Teen Challenge-Phoenix Spring Graduation
22-25	Royal Rangers Family Camp
23	Girls Ministry Training
25*	Memorial Day

June	
1-5	Youth Camp #1
5-6	Missions Action Camp
6	Teen Challenge 50 year Celebration Phoenix Center
8	Youth Camp #2
12-13	<u> •</u>
14	Flag Day
15-17	
15-19	
21	Father's Day
22-26	•
	Youth Camp #4
23	Executive Presbyters Meeting
26-27	Men's' Ministries Father/Son camp
July	
4*	Independence Day
5-11	Alaska Men's trip
6*	Office closed
6-10	Kid's Camp #1
10-11	Acts II Journey Retreat #2-Phoenix
13-17	Kid's Camp #2
14-18	Royal Ranger Territory
15	License and Certified applications due
20-24	Kid's Camp #3
21	Executive Presbyters Meeting
22-25	
27-31	Kid's Camp #4
August	
3-7	General Council, Orlando, Florida
12-13	License and Certified Ministers Exams
14-15	Father/Daughter Men's Ministries Outing
15	ASOM
21-22	Truth Conference
22	Honor Celebration
29	District Affiliated Churches #1
Septemb	per
5	Teen Challenge Springboard Graduation-Copper Mountain
5	Royal Ranger Commander Conference
5-7	PK & MK Retreat
7*	Labor Day
9-11	Senior Adult Ministry Camp
11-12	5
12	ASOM

Kid's Fine Arts

12

15 17-19 18 21-22 23 24 25-27 26 27	New Pastor Orientation Ladies Fall Retreat-Granite Hills Teen Challenge State Wide Benefit Concert-GCU Presbyters Meeting "See You At The Pole" North Area Interviews Man Camp Teen Challenge Fall Graduation-Tucson National Teen Challenge Day
October 2 2-3 3 5-6 9-10 10 12 12-17 16 16-18 17 18 19 20 24	- Pastor Appreciation South area Interviews Teen Girls Retreat District Affiliated Pastors-#2 Ministers Renewal Youth Leadership Conference ASOM Columbus Day BGMC-Leaders Missions trip National Boss Day Royal Rangers Sectional Camp Outs Christian Life Ranch Homecoming BBQ-Anthem Elementary National Speed The Light Day Intercultural Dinner-Wayne Huffman Executive Presbyters Meeting District Affiliated Pastors #3
Novemb 1 1 1-5 3 3-12 6-7 11 12 13 14 16-17 20-21 25-26*	Ordination Applications due Daylight Savings Time National Leadership Conference Election Day AZWI Missions Trip Youth Convention Veterans Day Teen Challenge Banquet-Tucson-La Paloma Resort Teen Challenge Banquet-Glendale-Renaissance Hotel Teen Challenge Banquet-Scottsdale Plaza Presbyters Meeting Acts II Journey Retreat #4-Phoenix Thanksgiving
Decemb 3 4-5 7 12 15 23-25* 31	Ordination Exams Royal Ranger-FCF Winter Trace Pearl Harbor Remembrance Day ASOM Executive Presbyters Meeting

Denotes District Office Closed